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- ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION

(SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE)
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ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
———————— SUBJECTS——-——-——-———————
NO L X

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

CD SUB CD

RESULT

SCHOOL : -

15193136
085 041

084 B1 034
15193137
122 041

099 Al 091
15193138
085 041

033 D2 026
15193139
085 041

074 C2 036
15193140
085 041

060 D1 047
15193141
122 041

070 B2 038
15193142

085 041
083 B2 058

15193143
085 041

071 C2 057
15193144
122 041

087 A2 070

30962

M AADARSH ADE
086 087

D2 038 D2 068 C1
F ADITI CHAUDHARI
086 087

Al 095 Al 089 A2
M ADITYA YADAV
086 087

E 037 D2 050 D1
M ADITYA HARTIHAR
086 087

D2 042 D1 056 D1
M AJAY YADAV
086 087

D1 056 C1 069 C1
F AKSHARA WANJARI
086 087

D2 058 C1 050 D1
M ANUJ CHOUDHARI
086 087
Cl 066 B2 072 C1

M ANURAG VISHWAKARMA
086 087

Cl 072 B2 066 C1
M ARYAN GODE
086 087

B2 076 B1 074 B2

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR YAVATMAL MH

04

184

072 C1

184

090 A2

184

1

042 D2

184

070 C1

184

074 C1

184

069 C1

184

071 C1

184

063 C2

184

080 B2



15193145
085 041

089 A2 085
15193146
085 041

077 C1 056
15193147
085 041

079 C1 026
15193148
122 041

082 B1 039
15193149
085 041

071 C2 041
15193150
085 041

081 B2 049
15193151
085 041

092 AZ 058
15193152
122 041

097 Al 083

15193153
122 041

070 B2 056
15193154
085 041

048 D2 024
15193155
122 041

099 A1l 094
15193156
085 041

074 C2 028
15193157
085 041

085 Bl 068
15193158
122 041

092 Al 082

M ARYAN INGOLE
086 087

A2 094 Al 093 Al
M ASHUTOSH TIWART
086 087

Cl 076 B1 074 B2
F ASTHA RAUT
086 087

E 052 C2 065 C2
M ATHARVA DHOTE
086 087

D2 049 C2 056 D1
M ATHARVA NIMAT
086 087

D1 047 D1 049 D2
F AVANI SONULE
086 087

C2 062 C1 072 C1
F DESHNA BOTHARA
086 087
Cl 078 B1 080 B2
F DHARTI MANKAR
086 087
A2 090 A2 094 Al

M DIVYAM WANKHADE

086 087

Cl 041 D1 078 B2

F DIVYANI MODAK
086 087

E 059 Cl1 052 D1

M EVANTAKUMAR BAFNA
086 087

Al 097 Al 094 Al
M GAURAV HELUNDE
086 087

E 035 D2 049 D2
M GAURAV SINGH
086 087

B2 082 Bl 064 C2
F' GAYATRI KOLHE
086 087

A2 085 A2 080 B2

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

184

093

184

063

184

041

073

184

070

184

064

184

073

184

086

184

083

184
076
184
041
053
184
093
184
041
050
184
081
184

083

Al

C2

Ccl

Cl

C2

Cl

Bl

Bl

B2

D1

Al

D2

Bl

Bl
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(MAIN)-2022 REGION: PUNE PAGE: - 2
***%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO

WISE GAZETTE) ***x%*
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  mmmmmoo
———————— SUBJECTS——--——--——--——-——-—————-——  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 30962  MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR YAVATMAL MH
15193159 M HARSH PETKAR 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

068 C2
074 C2 033 D2 054 C2 078 B2
15193160 M HARSHIT BHANSALI 184
085 041 086 087 COMP 041

053 D1
056 D2 025 E 046 D1 047 D2
15193161 M HARSHWARDHAN RATHOD 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

069 C1
072 C2 034 D2 050 C2 063 C2
15193162 F HRISHITA RAT 184
122 041 086 087 PASS

063 C2
074 B2 046 D1 052 C2 067 C1
15193163 F HRUTUJA BHONGADE 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

079 B2
082 B2 062 Cl 086 A2 082 Bl
15193164 M INSHA UR RAHMAN 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

053 D1
068 D1 036 D2 046 D1 056 D1
15193165 M JAY KAMBLE 184
122 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2
091 A2 087 A2 079 Bl 089 A2
15193166 F KAUSHIKI DESHPANDE 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

085 Bl
080 B2 051 C2 068 B2 064 C2
15193167 M KRISH PALT 184
085 041 086 087 COMP 041

050 D2

058 D2 027

E 033 D2 047 D2



15193168
085 041

086 Bl 056
15193169
122 041

085 A2 041
15193170
085 041

070 C2 045
15193171
085 041

066 D1 025
15193172
122 041

083 A2 076

15193173
085 041

096 A1l 092
15193174
085 041

070 C2 033
15193175
122 041

089 A2 068
15193176
122 041

071 B2 048
15193177
122 041

069 B2 043
15193178
085 041

063 D1 024
15193179
085 041

085 B1 030
15193180
085 041

072 C2 060
15193181
085 041

084 Bl 063

M KSHITIJ GOSAVI
086 087

Cl 069 B2 081 Bl
F MAHI MEHTA
086 087

D1 076 B1 055 D1
M MANDAR KASAR
086 087

D1 034 D2 046 D2
M MANISH SINGH
086 087

E 036 D2 049 D2
M MANTHAN PATIL
086 087
B1 071 B2 070 C1

F MITALI JANGIR
086 087

Al 095 Al 093 Al
M MOHIT WARE
086 087

D2 038 D2 051 D1

F MRUNALI BATTALWAR

086 087

B2 066 B2 068 C1

F NAKSHATRA TODKAR

086 087

D1 059 C1 064 C2

M NIRMESH PATALBANSI
086 087

D1 038 D2 067 C1

M NISHANT CHAUDHARI
086 087

E 038 D2 051 D1

F NIVEDITA MESHRAM
086 087

E 059 C1 054 D1

M OM MAHAJAN

086

087

Cl 063 C1 082 B1
F' PALAK AGRAWAL
086 087

Cl 070 B2 087 A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

COMP

PASS

PASS

184

078

184

068

184

070

184

041

059

184

075

184

086

184

051

184

077

184

080

184

064

184

041

049

184

041

074

184

084

184

087

B2

C2

Ccl

D1

B2

Bl

D2

B2

B2

C2

D2

Cl

Bl

A2
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ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  mmmmmoo
———————— SUBJECTS-—=-—=-—=-——————————————— RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 30962  MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR YAVATMAL MH
15193182 M PARTH MEHATRE 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

064 C2
079 C1 055 C2 055 C2 062 C2
15193183 M PARTH KHELKAR 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

075 B2
068 D1 057 Cl 042 D1 062 C2
15193184  F PAVIKA CHOKHANDRE 184
085 041 086 087 CoMP 041

042 D2
048 D2 027 E 033 D2 047 D2
15193185 F PAYAL AGRAWAL 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

068 C2
085 B1 041 D1 047 D1 049 D2
15193186 M PRAJAKT DAHEKAR 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

080 B2
090 A2 077 Bl 082 Bl 083 Bl
15193187 M PRANAY GAWANDE 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

088 A2
088 A2 057 C1 086 A2 089 A2
15193188 M PRATHMESH BHINGEWAR 184
122 041 086 087 CoMP 041

065 C2
044 D2 030 E 035 D2 047 D2
15193189 M PRATIK KERAM 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

064 C2
078 C1 033 D2 042 Dl 059 C2
15193190 M PRIYANSHU ZOTING 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

075 B2

089 A2 043

D1 065 B2 086 Bl



15193191
085 041

077 C1 048
15193192
085 041

072 C2 036

15193193
122 041

084 A2 054
15193194
085 041

090 A2 072
15193195
085 041

084 B1 038
15193196
085 041

081 B2 041
15193197
085 041

027 E 030
15193198
085 041

072 C2 033
15193199
122 041

091 A2 065
15193200
122 041

071 B2 027
15193201
122 041

097 A1l 087
15193202

085 041
045 D2 022

15193203
085 041

086 B1 048
15193204
085 041

087 B1 045

M RAHUL DOIJAD
086 087

D1 052 C2 061 C2
M RAJ GUJAR
086 087

D2 053 C2 054 D1

F RASIKA THAKAR
086 087

C2 068 B2 078 B2
F' REVATI MADANKAR
086 087

Bl 080 B1 082 Bl
M RUDRESH GULHANE
086 087

D2 045 D1 084 Bl
M RUGVED RAI
086 087

D1 061 C1 067 C1
F SAKSHI FAYE
086 087

E 024 E 047 D2
F SAKSHI LOHAKARE
086 087

D2 037 D2 050 D1
M SARTHAK RAJURKAR
086 087

B2 071 B2 091 A2
F SEJAL JOSHI
086 087

E 035 D2 046 D2

M SHREEVANSH SHARMA

086 087
A2 094 Al 091 A2
F SNEHA RAUT

086 087
E 025 E 034 D2

M SUJAL AMALE
086 087

D1 073 B1 082 Bl
M SUJAL THOOL
086 087

D1 070 B2 071 C1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ESSENTIAL REPEAT

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

184

063

184

052

184

079

184

071

184

075

184

060

184

041

184

057

184

082

184

041

059

184

091

184

C2

D1

B2

Cl

B2

D1

D2

D1

Bl

D1

A2

041 086

038

184

072

184

064

D2

Cl

C2
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***%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO

WISE GAZETTE) ***x%*
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE  mmmmmoo
———————— SUBJECTS——--——--——--——-——-—————-——  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 30962  MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR YAVATMAL MH
15193205 M SUMIT BAWANE 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

050 D2
088 A2 062 Cl 083 A2 087 A2
15193206 F SWANANDI CHAWHALE 184
122 041 086 087 PASS

066 C2
078 B1 036 D2 049 C2 054 D1
15193207 M TEJAS BHOSALE 184
085 041 086 087 COMP 041

045 D2
063 D1 030 E 042 D1 047 D2
15193208 F TEJASWINI POHANKAR 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

077 B2
095 Al 059 C1 078 Bl 080 B2
15193209 M TILAK SUCHAK 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

043 D2
064 D1 042 D1 045 D1 050 D1
15193210 M UDAY MADANKAR 184
122 041 086 087 PASS

088 A2
093 Al 096 Al 091 A2 094 Al
15193211  F VAISHNAVI RAUT 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

095 Al
097 A1l 095 Al 097 Al 096 Al
15193212  F VAISHNAVI SHELKE 184
122 041 086 087 PASS

090 A2
097 Al 079 Bl 094 Al 093 Al
15193213 F VANSHIKA BARADKAR 184
085 041 086 087 PASS

082 Bl

084 B1 048

D1 059 C1 070 C1



15193214

M VEDANT CHOPKAR

085 041 086 087
093 A1 087 A2 094 Al 093 Al
15193215 M VIBHAS BHAGWAT
122 041 086 087
076 B1 036 D2 060 Cl 068 C1
15193216 F VIDHI DHOKE
085 041 086 087
052 D2 035 D2 045 D1 043 D2
15193217 M VINIT GEDAM
085 041 086 087
082 B2 053 C2 082 B1 071 C1
15193218 M VIRAJ NADE

085 041 086 087
080 B2 050 C2 054 C2 063 C2
15193219 M VISHAL SANAP
085 041 086 087
096 Al 092 Al 091 A2 087 A2
15193220 M VISHWAA KUMBHALKAR
085 041 086 087
090 A2 074 B1 094 Al 081 Bl
15193221 M WIKRAM VIDHATE
122 041 086 087
066 C1 054 C2 054 C2 064 C2
15193222 M YASH CHAVAN
085 041 086 087
060 D1 037 D2 035 D2 036 D2
TOTAL CANDIDATES : 87 TOTAL PASS

ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 TOTAL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

72 TOTAL COMPTT.
0

184

083

184

062

184

050

184

070

184

074

184

082

184

080

184

074

184

043

B1

C2

D2

Cl

Cl

Bl

B2

Cl

D2

14 TOTAL



